
 
 

 
He pānuitanga tēnei kia mōhiotia ai ka tū Te Kooti Whenua 
Māori ki te whakawā, ki te uiui hoki, i ngā tikanga o ngā tono 
a muri ake - Nau mai, haere mai 

 
A Special Sitting 
At New Plymouth 

 

New Plymouth, Knox Church, 

17 Grey Street, 

Whaitara, Taranaki 

 

Monday 14 – Thursday 17 July 2025 

(Over the course of 4 days) 
Judge A H C Warren Presiding 

 
Join Via Zoom  

Meeting ID: 816 4215 0647 

 
PĀNUI 

NO. 

TIME APPLICATION NO. SECTION APPLICANT SUBJECT 

SP5 10:00 AM AP-2024000013666 
67/93 
236/93 
237/93 

238/93 
240/93 

Tarina 
MacDonald, 
Glen Skipper, 
and Rangi 

Kipa 

Judicial conference, 
enforcement of obligations of 

trust and removal of trustees 

 

 
 

 

Aotea  

PĀNUI 


